Weekly & Monthly Fees from 1st April 2026

Under 2's Fees £ 71.66 Full Day £ 45.74 |Half Day £ 325.50 Full Time

Actual fees payable after 2 week holiday allowance discount (not applied if attending Term Time only)

UNDER 2
WEEKLY MONTHLY Lunch £1.75
Full Time £ 319.12 £ 1,356.25 Tea £1.25
4 Days £ 281.02 £ 1,194.33
3 Days £ 210.76 | £ 895.75
2 Days £ 140.51 | £ 597.17
1 Day £ 70.25 £ 298.58
1/2 Day £ 44,84 £ 190.58
Over 2's Fees £ 68.90 Full Day £ 43.55 Half Day £ 306.00 Full Time
OVER 2

Actual fees payable after 2 week holiday allowance discount (not applied if attending Term Time only)

WEEKLY MONTHLY

Full Time £ 300.00 £ 1,275.00 Lunch £2.45
4 Days £ 27020 £ 1,148.33 Tea £1.65
3 Days £ 20265 £ 861.25
2 Days £ 13510 £ 574.17
1 Day £ 67.55 £  287.08
1/2 Day £ 4270 £  181.46

Early Education funded places additonal charges (full day funded sessions max 10 hours 7.30am -5.30pm)

7am to 7.30 am £5.25

5.30 pm to 6pm £5.25

Both sessions £9.45
Child......ccciieeeeeeeee e
Weekly Amount...........ccccoeeevviiiiiinnne.
Monthly Amount.............cccceeeeeevnnneen.

If you currently pay by standing order this will need amending accordingly



